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2016‐17 5.6736 0.5645 6.2381 0.0368 (0.0372) (0.0004)
2017‐18 5.6736 0.5222 6.1958 0.0000 (0.0423) (0.0423)
2018‐19 5.6736 0.4683 6.1419 0.0000 (0.0539) (0.0539)
2019‐20 5.6736 0.4464 6.1200 0.0000 (0.0219) (0.0219)
2020‐21 5.6736 0.4273 6.1009 0.0000 (0.0191) (0.0191)
2021‐22 5.6690 0.4159 6.0849 (0.0046) (0.0114) (0.0160)
2022‐23 5.6690 0.3835 6.0525 0.0000 (0.0324) (0.0324)
2023‐24 5.6690 0.3410 6.0100 0.0000 (0.0425) (0.0425)
2024‐25 5.6690 0.3208 5.9898 0.0000 (0.0202) (0.0202)

2025-26 Proposed 5.6690 0.2862 5.9552 0.0000 (0.0346) (0.0346)
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